:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

9263250

Jun 10, 2024 - 01:32 (UTC)

In epoch 289,476 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 244597 - 0.018526789 ETH®
68.38 USD

2 244598 - 0.018788467 ETH®
69.35 USD

3 244730 - 0.018807413 ETH®
69.42 USD

4 244734 - 0.018800349 ETH®
69.39 USD

S 244736 - 0.018707327 ETH®
69.05 USD

6 244740 - 0.063486311 ETH®
234.34 USD

7 244746 - 0.018777588 ETH&®
69.31 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/slot/9263250
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/epoch/289476
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/244597
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/244598
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/244730
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/244734
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/244736
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/244740
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/244746

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

244757

244759

244803

244886

246498

246521

246522

Validator Id

1134709

Amount

0.018548621
68.46 USD

0.018476031
68.20 USD

0.018551371
68.47 USD

0.018597548
68.64 USD

0.018692737
69.00 USD

0.018384276
67.86 USD

0.018698816
69.02 USD

0.018522197
68.37 USD

0.018581532
68.59 USD

Amount

+ 0.045074629

166.38 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/244757
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/244759
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/244760
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/244761
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/244803
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/244886
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/246498
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/246521
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/246522
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1134709

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



