

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2024-11-16 08:11 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>9263250</u>
DATE & TIME	Jun 10, 2024 · 01:32 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>289,476</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>244597</u>	- 0.018526789 ETH 🔗 68.38 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>244598</u>	- 0.018788467 ETH ⊘ 69.35 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>244730</u>	- 0.018807413 ETH ⊘ 69.42 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>244734</u>	- 0.018800349 ETH ⊘ 69.39 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>244736</u>	- 0.018707327 ETH ⊘ 69.05 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>244740</u>	- 0.063486311 ETH 🐼 234.34 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>244746</u>	- 0.018777588 ETH ⊘ 69.31 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	<u>244757</u>	- 0.018548621 ETH ⊘ 68.46 USD
<u>9</u>	<u>244759</u>	- 0.018476031 ETH ⊘ 68.20 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>244760</u>	- 0.018551371 ETH ③ 68.47 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>244761</u>	- 0.018597548 ETH ③ 68.64 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>244803</u>	- 0.018692737 ETH ⊘ 69.00 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>244886</u>	- 0.018384276 ETH ⊘ 67.86 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>246498</u>	- 0.018698816 ETH ⊘ 69.02 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>246521</u>	- 0.018522197 ETH ⊘ 68.37 USD
<u>16</u>	246522	- 0.018581532 ETH ⊘ 68.59 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>1134709</u>	+ 0.045074629 ETH 🔗

166.38 USD

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.